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Journal Results

CAD 24385453 00:02:32 PARKING ENFORC E 2ND ST & HAMILTON ST

CAD 24385461 00:11:45 RADAR DETAIL WASHINGTON ST & W UNION AVE

CAD 24385463 00:12:44 RADAR DETAIL MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY

CAD 24385470 00:16:50 PROPERTY CHECK DUNKIN DONUTS /109 E MAIN ST

CAD 24385477 00:26:03 MV STOP E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

CAD 24385497 00:45:15 MV STOP MOUNTAIN AVE & SOMERSET ST

CAD 24385500 00:46:55 ASST PUBLIC TORPEDOS / 226 E MAIN ST

CAD 24385515 00:54:35 DUI ARREST E MAIN ST & EAST ST

REPORT 24029288 00:54:35 DWI/DUI E MAIN ST & EAST ST

CAD 24385569 01:39:40 DIRECTED PATROL VOSSELLER AVE & W 2ND ST

CAD 24385575 01:48:32 SUSP INCIDENT Il S MAIN ST

BOOKINGS TBBP000042728 02:08:15 ARREST HYMAN HAYDEN

CAD 24385600 02:27:50 CRIM MISCHIEF E MAIN ST & MOUNTAIN AVE

REPORT 24029291 02:27:50 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF E MAIN ST & MOUNTAIN AVE

CAD 24385606 02:35:02 PROPERTY CHECK VOSSELLER AVE & W UNION AVE

CAD 24385615 02:45:48 BUSINESS CHECK  DUNKIN DONUTS /404 W UNION AVE

CAD 24385624 03:02:42 PARKING ENFORC HAYWARD ST & W MAPLE AVE

CAD 24385630 03:07:06 FOLLOWUP INVEST B E MAIN ST

CAD 24385642 03:21:30 MV STOP HIGHLAND PL & W UNION AVE

CAD 24385656 03:45:02 BUSINESS CHECK W UNION & TEA

CAD 24385657 03:49:46 TRAFFIC DETAIL E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

CAD 24385685 04:20:49 DIRECTED PATROL E MAIN ST & EAST ST

CAD 24385699 04:32:39 PARK CHECK BILLIAN LEGION PARK / 0 VETERANS
MEMORIAL DR

CAD 24385725 05:02:40 DIRECTED PATROL EAST ST & SOMERSET ST

CAD 24385753 05:41:07 PARKING ENFORC  FISHER AVE & PINE ST

CAD 24385760 05:51:41 COMMUNITY POLIC DUNKIN DONUTS /404 W UNION AVE

CAD 24385761 05:52:28 TRAIN STA CHECK BOUND BROOK TRAIN STATION /411 E
MAIN ST

CAD 24385838 08:39:47 ADMIN CALL BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

CAD 24385841 08:44:16 ADMIN CALL BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

CAD 24385842 08:46:35 DIRECTED PATROL EAST ST & SOMERSET ST

CAD 24385860 09:12:16 PROPERTY CHECK BOUND BROOK CEMETARY /500
MOUNTAIN AVE

CAD 24385881 09:35:34 TRAFFIC DETAIL TEA ST & W UNION AVE

CAD 24385887 09:42:23 DIRECTED PATROL VOSSELLER AVE & W HIGH ST

CAD 24385931 10:37:16 MV STOP JOHN ST & E MAIN ST

CAD 24385938 10:47:20 MV STOP E MAIN ST & VETERANS MEMORIAL DR
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24385946
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24386120
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PARK CHECK

MV STOP

THREATS
DIRECTED PATROL
911 MISDIAL

MV STOP

WASH PATROL VEH
PARKING ENFORC
MVC/EMS ONLY
SICK CALL OUT

RADAR DETAIL
FOOT PATROL
PARKING COMPLNT
CITIZEN COMP

MvC

DIRECTED PATROL
DIRECTED PATROL
RADAR DETAIL

MV STOP

MV STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLNT
MV STOP

WIRE DOWN

FOOT PATROL
BUSINESS CHECK
MV STOP
BUSINESS CHECK
TRAFFIC DETAIL
MV STOP

FAMILY

DIRECTED PATROL
BUSINESS CHECK
DIRECTED PATROL
BUSINESS CHECK
TRAFFIC DETAIL
MV STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

REQUEST OFFICER

BILLIAN LEGION PARK / 0 VETERANS
MEMORIAL DR

A ST & LINCOLN BLVD

DUNKIN DONUTS / 109 E MAIN ST
CHURCH ST & E MAIN ST

I ROSS LANE

THOMPSON AVE & W UNION AVE

OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null
E MAIN ST & MAIDEN LANE

DALAY PL & TEA ST

BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
POCKET PARK / 208 E MAIN ST
HAMILTON ST

BOUND BROOK TRAIN STATION / 411 E
MAIN ST

TORPEDOS / 226 E MAIN ST

TEA ST & W UNION AVE

E UNION AVE & MOUNTAIN AVE

U S HWY NO 22 HWY & MOUNTAIN AVE
MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
E HIGH ST & JOHN ST

HIGHLAND PL & LONGWOOD AVE

W MAPLE AVE & WINSOR ST

Il W MAIN ST

E MAIN ST & MOUNTAIN AVE
WALGREENS / 476 W UNION AVE

E MAIN ST & MOUNTAIN AVE
SHOPRITE / 611 W UNION AVE
LIVINGSTON ST & W UNION AVE
TALMAGE AVE & VAN KEUREN AVE
I GROVE AVE

THOMPSON AVE & W MAPLE AVE
SHOPRITE / 611 W UNION AVE

E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

QUICK CHEK /461 W UNION AVE

E MAIN ST & MAIDEN LANE

LINCOLN BLVD

LINCOLN BLVD

I BETSYROSSCTIH
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24386712
24386739
24386741
24386743
24386767
24386778

24386791
24386792

24386794
24386803
24386808
24386812
24386840
24386842

21:31:55
22:10:10
22:10:51
22:13:31
22:30:16
22:43:35

22:50:20
22:50:58

22:52:22
23:01:44
23:05:49
23:11:01
23:48:27
23:49:52

911 ABND/HANGUP
RADAR DETAIL
DIRECTED PATROL
PROPERTY CHECK
PARKING COMPLNT
TRAIN STA CHECK

FOOT PATROL
MV STOP

LOUD MUSIC
FOLLOWUP INVEST
RADAR DETAIL

MV STOP

MV STOP

MV STOP

BURGER KING /607 W UNION AVE

E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
QUICK CHEK /461 W UNION AVE

Bl CHURCH ST

BOUND BROOK TRAIN STATION /411 E
MAIN ST

E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

BILLIAN LEGION PARK / 0 VETERANS
MEMORIAL DR

CHURCH ST & W 2ND ST

TRACKSIDE BAR /204 E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

E 2ND ST & HAMILTON ST

CHURCH ST & E MAIN ST

CHURCH ST & E UNION AVE
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